



# E\_HANA\_AW\_18<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Development Specialist - ABAP for SAP HANA 2.0

## Pass SAP E\_HANA\_AW\_18 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.pass4itsure.com/e\\_hanaaw\\_18.html](https://www.pass4itsure.com/e_hanaaw_18.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

How many result sets are returned when an SAP HANA database procedure is called using the CALL WITH OVERVIEW statement?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. As many result sets as there are input parameters in the procedure
- B. Two result sets
- C. One result set
- D. As many result sets as there are table output parameters in the procedure

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 2

What are the benefits includes with SAP HANA Full Text Search? There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Fewer data duplication and movement
- B. Exploit structured contents in SQL
- C. Easy to use modeling tool
- D. Large number of toolkits are available

Correct Answer: AC

---

### QUESTION 3

AM DP can detect 3 types of syntax errors in active or inactive source code. What are these errors ? There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. UNION specific syntax errors
- B. Database platform syntax errors
- C. Database independent syntax errors
- D. HANA specific syntax errors
- E. SQLScript errors

Correct Answer: CDE

---

### QUESTION 4



For which purpose can you use literal values in an Open SQL statement?

- A. To perform a generic existence check
- B. To provide a default value for a database table column
- C. To alias the result of an arithmetic expression
- D. To comment your development directly in the coding

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

Why is not a key factor of ALV for HAN A? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. The data display is restricted to a maximum of 2 billion cell
- B. To supply suitable values for any input parameters
- C. To activate and execute the program in the application
- D. Derived column headings from the data element

Correct Answer: C

[E\\_HANAAW\\_18 VCE  
Dumps](#)

[E\\_HANAAW\\_18 Practice  
Test](#)

[E\\_HANAAW\\_18 Exam  
Questions](#)